
Union Mine High School
2025/2026 Bell Schedules 

Monday Collaboration Schedule Tuesday - Friday REGULAR SCHEDULE
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

Zero Period 7:00 - 7:50 50 Zero Period 7:30 - 8:20 50
Staff Collaboration 8:00 - 9:15 75 Passing 8:25 - 8:30 5

Passing 9:25 - 9:30 5 Block 1 8:30 - 9:50 80
Block 1 9:30 - 10:40 70 Passing 9:50 - 9:55 5

Nutrition Break 10:40 - 10:50 10 Block 2 9:55 - 11:20 85
Passing 10:50 - 10:55 5 Nutrition Break 11:20 - 11:30 10

Block 2 10:55 - 12:05 70 Passing 11:30 - 11:35 5
Passing 12:05 - 12:10 5 Priority Period 11:35 - 12:10 35

Advisory 12:10 - 12:30 20 Passing 12:10 - 12:15 5
Passing 12:30 - 12:35 5 Block 3 12:15 - 1:35 80

Block 3 12:35 - 1:45 70 Lunch 1:35 - 2:05 30
Lunch 1:45 - 2:15 30 Passing 2:05 - 2:10 5

Passing 2:15 - 2:20 5 Block 4 2:10 - 3:30 80
Block 4 2:20 - 3:30 70

Finals Schedule
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

BLOCK 1 (Thurs) / 3 (Fri) 8:30 - 10:30 120 Minutes
Lunch 10:30 - 10:55 25 Minutes
Passing 10:55 - 11:00 5 Minutes
Block 2 (Thurs) / 4 (Fri) 11:00 - 1:00 120 Minutes

Mid-Term Schedule

Thursday Friday
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

BLOCK 1 8:30 - 10:30 120 BLOCK 4 8:30 - 10:30 120
Nutrition Break 10:30 - 10:40 10 Nutrition Break 10:30 - 10:40 10

Passing 10:40 - 10:45 5 Passing 10:40 - 10:45 5
BLOCK 2 10:45 - 12:50 125 BLOCK 3 10:45 - 12:50 125

Lunch 12:50 - 1:20 30 Lunch 12:50 - 1:20 30
Passing 1:20 - 1:25 5 Passing 1:20 - 1:25 5

BLOCK 3 1:25 - 2:25 60 BLOCK 2 1:25 - 2:25 60
Passing 2:25 - 2:30 5 Passing 2:25 - 2:30 5

BLOCK 4 2:30 - 3:30 60 BLOCK 1 2:30 - 3:30 60



Delayed Start Schedule

"2 HR" Delayed Start "1 HR" Delayed Start
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

BLOCK 1 10:30 - 11:30 60 Block 1 9:30 - 10:45 75
Nutrition Break 11:30 - 11:40 10 Nutrition Break 10:45 - 10:55 10

Passing 11:40 - 11:45 5 Passing 10:55 - 11:00 5
BLOCK 2 11:45 - 12:50 65 Block 2 11:00 - 12:20 80

Passing 12:50 - 12:55 5 Passing 12:20 - 12:25 5
BLOCK 3 12:55 - 1:55 60 Block 3 12:25 - 1:40 75

Lunch 1:55 - 2:25 30 Lunch 1:40 - 2:10 30
Passing 2:25 - 2:30 5 Passing 2:10 - 2:15 5

BLOCK 4 2:30 - 3:30 60 Block 4 2:15 - 3:30 75

CAASPP Schedule 2 Hour Delayed Start- Mid-Terms
11th Grade Only BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

Breakfast 8:00 - 8:30 30 ADVISORY 10:30 - 10:55 25
TESTING 8:30 - 10:30 120 Passing 10:55 - 11:00 5

Break 10:30 - 10:40 10 BLOCK 1 11:00 - 1:00 120
All Students Lunch 1:00 - 1:30 30

BLOCK 1 10:45 - 11:45 60 BLOCK 2 1:30 - 3:30 120
Passing 11:45 - 11:50 5

BLOCK 2 11:50 - 12:50 60 1 Hour  Delayed Start - Mid-Terms
Lunch 12:50 - 1:20 30 BLOCK DURATION MINUTES

Passing 1:20 - 1:25 5 BLOCK 1 9:30 - 11:35 125 Minutes
BLOCK 3 1:25 - 2:25 60 Nutrition Break 11:35 - 11:45 10 Minutes

Passing 2:25 - 2:30 5 Passing 11:45 - 11:50 5 Minutes
BLOCK 4 2:30 - 3:30 60 BLOCK 2 11:50 - 1:50 120 Minutes

Lunch 1:50 - 2:20 30 Minutes
Extended Priority "60 Mins" Passing 2:20 - 2:25 5 Minutes

Block 1 8:30 - 9:45 75 BLOCK 3 2:25 - 2:55 30 Minutes
Passing 9:45 - 9:50 5 Passing 2:55 - 3:00 5 Minutes

Block 2 9:50 - 11:05 75 BLOCK 4 3:00 - 3:30 30 Minutes
Nutrition Break 11:05 - 11:15 10

Passing 11:15 - 11:20 5
Priority Period 11:20 - 12:20 60

Passing 12:20 - 12:25 5
Block 3 12:25 - 1:40 75

Lunch 1:40 - 2:10 30
Passing 2:10 - 2:15 5

Block 4 2:15 - 3:30 75


